
Circolo Anspi Passaggio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pasquini Cristian (10/1513) 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 3

Taglia Federico (10/1486) 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4

Brizi Erica (10/1496) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 1

Vallorini Giordano (10/1437) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 4 1 3

Corradini Nicola (10/1438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1

Siena Michele (10/1436) 4 6 2 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Migani Ludovico Rubeca (10/1605) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquini Cristian 10/1513 40 67 1,68

Taglia Federico 10/1486 36 50 1,39

Brizi Erica 10/1496 35 33 0,94

Vallorini Giordano 10/1437 14 14 1,00

Corradini Nicola 10/1438 13 12 0,92

Siena Michele 10/1436 14 11 0,79

Migani Ludovico Rubeca 10/1605 8 6 0,75

Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santi Alessandro (10/620) 4 10 4 9 3 8 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 7 2 3 2 6 4 11

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 4 4 2 0 4 6 3 4 4 9 4 6 2 0 4 8 2 4 4 7

Venturi Luca (10/618) 4 8 4 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 2 3 2 1 4 2 4 6 2 4

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 6 2 1 4 10 0 0

Acampora Alessandro  (10/1604) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 12

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Presciuttini Giulia (10/1595) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santi Alessandro 10/620 33 76 2,30

Menestò Filippo 10/741 33 48 1,45

Venturi Luca 10/618 33 44 1,33

Venturi Fabio 10/624 22 41 1,86

Acampora Alessandro 10/1604 16 28 1,75

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 12 16 1,33

Presciuttini Giulia 10/1595 11 9 0,82

DC Kill Billy Utd

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federici Michele (10/1543) 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9

Federici Fabio (10/1545) 4 2 4 12 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 3

Martini Eros (10/1544) 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 0

Sassinelli Fabio (10/1548) 2 3 0 0 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 1 4 4 1 1 4 0 4 1

Mallucci Jhonny (10/1547) 2 3 4 6 4 5 1 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Tassi Claudio (10/1546) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federici Michele 10/1543 40 66 1,65

Federici Fabio 10/1545 32 55 1,72

Martini Eros 10/1544 34 44 1,29

Sassinelli Fabio 10/1548 30 20 0,67

Mallucci Jhonny 10/1547 20 17 0,85

Tassi Claudio 10/1546 4 2 0,50

La Banana Si Divide

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bucarini Matteo (10/1425) 3 3 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 9

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 2 3 0 0 4 4 3 6 4 8 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 11

Annunziata Karla (10/1424) 2 4 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 5

Rellini  Luca (10/1597) 1 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 10

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Giannoni Giulia (10/1423) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Pintori Diego (10/444) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucarini Matteo 10/1425 33 61 1,85

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 31 47 1,52

Annunziata Karla 10/1424 30 35 1,17

Rellini  Luca 10/1597 20 24 1,20

Fasci Andrea 10/373 14 23 1,64

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 16 19 1,19

Giannoni Giulia 10/1423 10 8 0,80

Pintori Diego 10/444 6 1 0,17



Grutti Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vincareti Gianni (10/1580) 4 12 4 8 4 10 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 3 5 4 12 4 10

Fossombroni Moreno (10/1579) 4 9 4 7 4 12 2 5 3 3 4 8 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 9

Cappelli Matteo (10/1013) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 12 0 0

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 4 10 4 3 3 5 4 7 3 1 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 3 0 0

Prosperi Paolo Armando (10/390) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0

Parisi Elisabetta (10/1581) 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1

Vecchio Marco (10/1203) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santi Aquilio (10/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vincareti Gianni 10/1580 37 87 2,35

Fossombroni Moreno 10/1579 35 74 2,11

Cappelli Matteo 10/1013 26 50 1,92

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 32 45 1,41

Prosperi Paolo Armando 10/390 9 7 0,78

Parisi Elisabetta 10/1581 17 7 0,41

Vecchio Marco 10/1203 4 5 1,25

Santi Aquilio 10/497 0 0 0,00

C'è Se Prova 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taccucci Roberto (10/1343) 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 9

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 3 3 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6

Taccucci Leonardo (10/1342) 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 7

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 4 1 1 4 8 1 1 4 3 4 6

Lolli Lorenzo  (10/1386) 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0

Agneletti Andrea (10/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allegretti Filippo (10/356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taccucci Roberto 10/1343 40 93 2,33

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 39 65 1,67

Taccucci Leonardo 10/1342 33 53 1,61

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 26 39 1,50

Lolli Lorenzo 10/1386 20 35 1,75

Agneletti Andrea 10/402 2 3 1,50

Allegretti Filippo 10/356 0 0 0,00


